Water Rate Table

Electric Plant Board of Vanceburg
FY 2023

Vanceburg Water Residential Rate #1: (effective Jan 01, 2023)

First 1,500 gal. S 12.15 Minimum Bill
Next 3,500 gal. S 7.07 per/1,000 gal.
Next 5,000 gal. $ 6.60 per/1,000 gal.
Next 10,000 gal. S 5.49 per/1,000 gal.
Next 30,000 gal. $ 5.21 per/1,000 gal.
All Over 50,000 gal. S 3.02 per/1,000 gal.

Vanceburg Water Commercial Rate #2: (effective Jan 01, 2023)

First 1,500 gal. $ 12.15 Minimum Bill
Next 3,500 gal. S 7.07 per/1,000 gal.
Next 5,000 gal. S 6.60 per/1,000 gal.
Next 10,000 gal. S 5.49 per/1,000 gal.
Next 30,000 gal. $ 5.21 per/1,000 gal.
All Over 50,000 gal. S 3.02 per/1,000 gal.

Vanceburg Water Industrial Rate #3: (effective Jan 01, 2023)

First 1,500 gal. $ 12.15 Minimum Bill
Next 3,500 gal. S 7.07 per/1,000 gal.
Next 5,000 gal. S 6.60 per/1,000 gal.
Next 10,060 gal. -$ 5.49 per/1,000 gal.
Next 30,000 gal. $ 5.21 per/1,000 gal.
All Over 50,000 gal. $ 3.02 per/1,000 gal.
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Water Rate Table

Electric Plant Board of Vanceburg
FY 2023

Rt. 8 /River Road Residential Rate #4: (effective Jan 01, 2023)

$2.00 Service Charge

First 1,500 gal. S 12.15 Minimum Bill
Next 3,500 gal. S 7.07 per/1,000 gal.
Next 5,000 gal. $ 6.60 per/1,000 gal.
Next 10,000 gal. $ 5.49 per/1,000 gal.
Next 30,000 gal. $ 5.21 per/1,000 gal.
All Over 50,000 gal. $ 3.02 per/1,000 gal.

Rt. 8 /River Road Residential Rate #5: (effective Jan 01, 2023)

$2.00 Service Charge

First 1,500 gal. S 12.15 Minimum Bill
Next 3,500 gal. S 7.07 per/1,000 gal.
Next 5,000 gal. $ 6.60 per/1,000 gal.
Next 10,000 gal. $ 5.49 per/1,000 gal.
Next 30,000 gal. $ 5.21 per/1,000 gal.
Al Over 50,000 gal. $ 3.02 per/1,000 gal.
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Water Rate Table
Electric Plant Board of Vanceburg
FY 2023

Saltlick Water District Rate #6: (effective June 5, 1992)

All 1,000 gal. S 1.68 per/1,000 gal.

Non-Utility Commercial Resale Rate #7: (effective December 1, 1991)

All 1,000 gal. S 2.00 per/1,000 gal.
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Water Rate Table

Electric Plant Board of Vanceburg
FY 2023

Black Oak Water Residential Rate #9: (effective Jan 01, 2023)

First 1,500 gal. $ 12.15 Minimum Bill
Next 3,500 gal. S 7.07 per/1,000 gal.
Next 5,000 gal. $ 6.60 per/1,000 gal.
Next 10,000 gal. $ 5.49 per/1,000 gal.
Next 30,000 gal. $ 5.21 per/1,000 gal.
All Over 50,000 gal. $ 3.02 per/1,000 gal.

Black Oak Water Commercial Rate #10: (effective Jan 01, 2023)

First 1,500 gal. $ 12.15 Minimum Bill
Next 3,500 gal. S 7.07 per/1,000 gal.
Next 5,000 gal. $ 6.60 per/1,000 gal.
Next 10,000 gal. $ 5.49 per/1,000 gal.
Next 30,000 gal. $ 5.21 per/1,000 gal.
All Over 50,000 gal. S 3.02 per/1,000 gal.
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Water Rate Table

Electric Plant Board of Vanceburg
FY 2023

Western Vanceburg /Saltlick Water Residential Rate #11: Jan 01, 2023

First 1,500 gal. $ 12.15 Minimum Bill
Next 3,500 gal. S 7.07 per/1,000 gal.
Next 5,000 gal. $ 6.60 per/1,000 gal.
Next 10,000 gal. S 5.49 per/1,000 gal.
Next 30,000 gal. $ 5.21 per/1,000 gal.
All Over 50,000 gal. $ 3.02 per/1,000 gal.

Western Vanceburg/Saltlick Water Commercial Rate #12: Jan 01, 2023

First 1,500 gal. $ 12.15 Minimum Bill
Next 3,500 gal. $ 7.07 per/1,000 gal.
Next 5,000 gal. $ 6.60 per/1,000 gal.
Next 10,000 gal. $ 5.49 per/1,000 gal.
Next 30,000 gal. $ 5.21 per/1,000 gal.
All Over 50,000 gal. $ 3.02 per/1,000 gal.
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Water Rate Table
Electric Plant Board of Vanceburg
FY 2023

Town Branch (Rt. 1149) Residential Rate #13 :(effective Jan 01, 2023)

$2.00 Service Charge

First 1,500 gal. S 22.41 Minimum Bill
Next 3,500 gal. S 7.07 per/1,000 gal.
Next 5,000 gal. S 6.60 per/1,000 gal.
Next 10,000 gal. $ 5.49 per/1,000 gal.
Next 30,000 gal. $ 5.21 per/1,000 gal.
All Over 50,000 gal. S 3.02 per/1,000 gal.

Town Branch (Rt. 1149) Commercial Rate #14:(effective Jan 01, 2022)

$2.00 Service Charge

First 1,500 gal. S 22.41 Minimum Bill
Next 3,500 gal. S 7.07 per/1,000 gal.
Next 5,000 gal. $ 6.60 per/1,000 gal.
Next 10,000 gal. $ 5.49 per/1,000 gal.
Next 30,000 gal. $ 5.21 per/1,000 gal.
All Over 50,000 gal. S  3.02 per/1,000 gal.
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Water Rate Table

Electric Plant Board of Vanceburg

FY 2023

Rt. 59 Residential Rate #15 : (effective Jan 01, 2023)

First

Next

Next

Next

Next

All Over

1,500

3,500

5,000

10,000

30,000

50,000

gal.
gal.
gal.
gal.

gal.

gal.

$8.00 Service Charge

$ 2241
s 7.07
$ 6.60
$ 5.49
$ 521
S 3.02

Minimum Bill
per/1,000 gal.
per/1,000 gal.
per/1,000 gal.
per/1,000 gal.

per/1,000 gal.

Rt. 59 Commercial Rate #16: (effective Jan 01, 2023)

First

Next

Next

Next

Next

All Over

1,500

3,500

5,000

10,000

30,000

50,000

gal.

gal.

gal.

gal.

gal.

gal.

$8.00 Service Charge

$ 2241
$ 7.07
$ 6.60
$ 5.49
$ 521
$ 3.02
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Minimum Bill
per/1,000 gal.
per/1,000 gal.
per/1,000 gal.
per/1,000 gal.

per/1,000 gal.



Water Rate Table

Electric Plant Board of Vanceburg
FY 2023

Saltlick Water Residential Rate #17:(effective Jan 01, 2023)

First 1,500 gal. $ 22.41
Next 3,500 gal. s 7.07
Nekt 5,000 gal. S 6.60
Next 10,000 gal. $ 5.49
Next 30,000 gal. $ 5.21
All Over 50,000 gal. S 3.02

Minimum Bill
per/1,000 gal.
per/1,000 gal.
per/1,000 gal.
per/1,000 gal.
per/1,000 gal.

Saltlick Water Residential Rate #18:(effective Jan 01, 2023)

2 Hook ups
First 1,500 gal. S 44.82
Next 3,500 gal. s 7.07
Next 5,000 gal. $ 6.60
Next 10,000 gal. $ 5.9
Next 30,000 gal. S 521
All Over 50,000 gal. S 3.02

Minimum Bill
per/1,000 gal.
per/1,000 gal.
per/1,000 gal.
per/1,000 gal.
pet/1,000 gal.

Saltlick Water Residential Rate #19:(effective Jan 01, 2023)

3 Hook ups
First 1,500 gal. S 67.23
Next 3,500 gal. $  7.07
Next 5,000 gal. S 6.60
Next 10,000 gal. $ 5.49
Next 30,000 gal. $ 5.21
All Over 50,000 gal. $ 3.02

Minimum Bill
per/1,000 gal.
per/1,000 gal.
per/1,000 gal.
per/1,000 gal.
per/1,000 gal.

Saltlick Water Residential Rate #20: (effective Jan 01, 2023)

5 Hook ups
First 1,500 gal. $ 112,05
Next 3,500 gal. S 7.07
Next 5,000 gal. S 6.60
Next 10,000 gal. $ 5.49
Next 30,000 gal. S 5.21
All Over 50,000 gal. S 3.02
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Minimum Bill
per/1,000 gal.
per/1,000 gal.
per/1,000 gal.
per/1,000 gal.
per/1,000 gal.



Water Rate Table

Electric Plant Board of Vanceburg

FY 2023
Multi-Unit Complex Water Rate #22: (effective Jan 01, 2023)
2 Units
First 3,000 gal. $ 24.30 Minimum Bill
Next 7,000 gal. $ 7.07 per/1,000 gal.
Next 10,000 gal. $ 6.60 per/1,000 gal.
Next 20,000 gal. S 5.49 per/1,000 gal.
Next 60,000 gal. S 5.21 per/1,000 gal.
All Over 100,000 gal. $ 3.02 per/1,000 gal.

Multi-Unit Complex Water Rate #23: (effective Jan 01, 2023)

3 Units
First 4,500 gal. $ 36.45 Minimum Bill
Next 10,500 gal. $ 7.07 per/1,000 gal.
Next 15,000 gal. $ 6.60 per/1,000 gal.
Next 30,000 gal. $ 5.49 per/1,000 gal.
Next 90,000 gal. $ 5.21 per/1,000 gal.
All Over 150,000 gal. $ 3.02 per/1,000 gal.

Multi-Unit Complex Water Rate #24: (effective Jan 01, 2023)

4 Units
First 6,000 gal. $ 48.60 Minimum Bill
Next 14,000 gal. $ 7.07 per/1,000 gal.
Next 20,000 gal. S 6.60 per/1,000 gal.
Next 40,000 gal. $ 5.49 per/1,000 gal.
Next 120,000 gal. $ 5.21 per/1,000 gal.
All Over 200,000 gal. S 3.02 per/1,000 gal.
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Water Rate Table

Electric Plant Board of Vanceburg
FY 2023

Multi-Unit Complex Water Rate #26: (effective Jan 01, 2023)

6 Units
First 9,000 gal. . $ 72.90 Minimum Bill
Next 21,000 gal. $ 7.07 per/1,000 gal.
Next 30,000 gal. $ 6.60 per/1,000 gal.
Next 60,000 gal. $ 5.49 per/1,000 gal.
Next 180,000 gal. $ 5.21 per/1,000 gal.
All Over 300,000 gal. S 3.02 per/1,000 gal.

Multi-Unit Complex Water Rate #28: (effective Jan 01, 2023)

8 Units
First 12,000 gal. $ 97.20 Minimum Bill
Next 28,000 gal. S 7.07 per/1,000 gal.
Next 40,000 gal. S 6.60 per/1,000 gal.
Next 80,000 gal. $ 5.49 per/1,000 gal.
Next 240,000 gal. $ 5.21 per/1,000 gal.
All Over 400,000 gal. S 3.02 per/1,000 gal.

Multi-Unit Complex Water Rate #29: (effective Jan 01, 2023)

9 Units
First 13,500 gal. $ 109.35 Minimum Bill
Next 31,500 gal. $ 7.07 per/1,000 gal.
Next 45,000 gal. $ 6.60 per/1,000 gal.
Next 90,000 gal. S 5.49 per/1,000 gal.
Next 270,000 gal. $ 5.21 per/1,000 gal.
All Over 450,000 gal. S 3.02 per/1,000 gal.
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Water Rate Table

Electric Plant Board of Vanceburg
FY 2023

Multi-Unit Complex Water Rate #33: (effective Jan 01, 2023)

13 Units
First 19,500 gal. $ 157.95 Minimum Bill
Next 45,500 gal. $ 7.07 per/1,000 gal.
Next 65,000 gal. $ 6.60 per/1,000 gal.
Next 130,000 gal. S 5.49 per/1,000 gal.
Next 390,000 gal. $ 5.21 per/1,000 gal.
All Over 650,000 gal. $ 3.02 per/1,000 gal.

Multi-Unit Complex Water Rate #36: (effective Jan 01, 2023)

16 Units
First 24,000 gal. $ 194.40 Minimum Bill
Next 56,000 gal. $ 7.07 per/1,000 gal.
Next 80,000 gal. $ 6.60 per/1,000 gal.
Next 160,000 gal. $ 5.49 per/1,000 gal.
Next 480,000 gal. $ 5.21 per/1,000 gal.
All Over 800,000 gal. $ 3.02 per/1,000 gal.

Multi-Unit Complex Water Rate #44: (effective Jan 01, 2023)

24 Units
First 36,000 gal. $ 291.60 Minimum Bill
Next 84,000 gal. $ 7.07 per/1,000 gal.
Next 120,000 gal. $ 6.60 per/1,000 gal.
Next 240,000 gal. $ 5.49 per/1,000 gal.
Next 720,000 gal. $ 5.21 per/1,000 gal.
All Over 1,200,000 gal. $ 3.02 per/1,000 gal.

(Winter Wood, Vanceburg Senior & Cooper Commons)
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Water Rate Table

Electric Plant Board of Vanceburg
FY 2023

Multi-Unit Complex Water Rate #60: (effective Jan 01, 2023)

40 Units
First 60,000 gal. $ 486.00 Minimum Bill
Next 140,000 gal. $ 7.07 per/1,000 gal.
Next 200,000 gal. $ 6.60 per/1,000 gal.
Next 400,000 gal. $ 5.49 per/1,000 gal.
Next 1,200,000 gal. $ 5.21 per/1,000 gal.
All Over 2,000,000 gal. $ 3.02 per/1,000 gal.

Garrison Water Rate #61: (effective April 17, 1995)

1,000 gal. S 1.68 per/1,000 gal.

Over 5,000,000 gal. S 1.85 per/1,000 gal.

Fleming County Water Rate #62: (effective April 1, 1996)

1,000 gal. $ 1.68 per/1,000 gal.

Over 3,000,000 gal. $ 1.85 per/1,000 gal.

Page 12 of 12



